ANTEA sprchovy sloup k napojeni na baterii, hlavova, D SaAPHO

ru€ni sprcha, nikl

Objednaci kod: SET038
Rozméry

Vyska: 1416 mm
Parametry

Barva: Nikl
Material: Mosaz
Zaruka: 2 roky

Technicky list
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!65-75 mm

+1050

2186 max
1804 min
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